
State Facilities: Brandon Charles | 804.486.0085 
brandon.charles@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Central State Hospital/Western State Hospital/Eastern State Hospital/Catawba Hospital/Piedmont Geriatric Hospital 
Southern VA Mental Health Institute/Northern VA Mental Health Institute/Southwest VA Mental Health Institute 

Hiram Davis Medical Center/Commonwealth Center for Children & Adolescents/VA Center for Behavioral Rehabilitation 
Southeastern Virginia Training Center 

 

Cassie Purtlebaugh | 804.382.3889 
cassie.purtlebaugh@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Deb Lochart | 804.297.1503 
deb.lochart@dbhds.virginia.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mandy Crowder | 434.713.1621 
mandy.crowder@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Andrea Milhouse | 434.390.0116 
andrea.milhouse@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Latoya Wilborne | 804-516-3483 
latoya.wilborne@dbhds.virginia.gov 
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